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ATTAPTAMEHTDI N212
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Mnowaab Teppacs

Xwunas nnowans
Obwas nnowaan

Cratyc

Mpuxoxas

Tyaner

XozsicTeeHHOR NoOMaWerMe

Bawras xoMHaTa
Tapaepob
Cawnysen
Tappepob
KyxHs

Cnanoss
ToctuHan
CnanoHs
Teppaca

Teppaca

10.30 m*
1M1.30 >
121.6 m*

ceoboambi

3.70m*
1.50 m*
1.40 m*
5.20m*
5.80m*
3.00 m*
240 m*
16.20 m*
18.60 m*
36.10m*
17.40 m*
5.30m*

5.00 m*




